Approval
Number

CA1000
CA1001
CA1002
CA1003
CA1004
CA1005
CA420
CA421
CA425
CA430
CA435
CA436
CA446
CA448
CA450
CA453
CA454
CA455
CA495
CA498
CA500
CA506
CA508
CA511
CA514
CA515
CA516
CA517
CA518
CA519
CA523
CAS27
CA528
CAS529
CA530
CAS532
CA533
CAS34
CA535
CAS36

CA538

Provider

Dental Career Institute
West Los Angeles College

Kairos Career College

CBD College

Pima Medical Institute

California Institute of Dental Education

North-West College - Pomona

ConCorde Career College - San Diego

ConCorde Career College - Garden Grove

ConCorde Career College - San Bernardino

ConCorde Career College - North Hollywood

Carrington College California - Sacramento - formerly WCC
San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia

UEI College - Huntington Park

UEI College - Ontario

UEI College - Encino/Van Nuys

Hesperia Unified School District formerly - Hesperia Alternative
Center - San Bernardino Countv ROP

Shasta Union High School District (formerly Shasta Trinity ROP)
North Orange County ROP

Riverside County Office of Education - School of Career Education
Mt. Diablo Adult Education - Loma Vista Center
College of Alameda

Allan Hancock College

Cerritos Community College

Chaffey College

Citrus College

Diablo Valley College

Foothill College

Cypress College

Grossmont Health Occupation Center - El Cajon
College of Marin - Indian Valley Campus
Monterey Peninsula College

Orange Coast College

Pasadena City College

Reedley College

Sacramento City College

San Diego Mesa College

City College of San Francisco

San Jose City College

College of San Mateo

Santa Rosa Junior College Dental Clinic

Dental Board of California

Approved Registered Dental Assistant Programs

Address

18000 Studebaker Road, Suite 365
9000 Overland Avenue

2057 W. Foothill Blvd.

3699 Wilshire Blvd, 4th Floor
111 Campus Way

3585 Telegraph Rd, Suite B

134 W Holt Avenue

4393 Imperial Avenue #100
12951 Euclid Street, #101

201 East Airport Center Drive, #A
12412 Victory Bvd

8909 Folsom Bivd

8344 West Mineral King Avenue
6055 Pacific Blvd

4730 Ontario Mills Parkway
5445 Balboa Blvd

16527 Lemon Street

2500 Eureka Way

385 N Muller Street

9825 County Farm Road, Bldg. B

1266 San Carlos Avenue

555 Ralph Appezzato Memorial Parkway

800 South College Drive

11110 Alondra Blvd

5885 Haven Avenue

1000 West Foothill Blvd

321 Gold Club Road, Bldg LHS-108
12345 El Monte Road

9200 Valley View Street

9368 Oakbourne Road

1800 Ignacio Blvd, MB 27, RM 209
980 Fremont Street

2701 Fairview Road

1570 E Colorado Blvd #R508

995 N Reed Avenue

3835 Freeport Blvd, #133

7250 Mesa College Drive

50 Phelan Avenue, C-4

2100 Moorpark Avenue

1700 West Hillsdale Blvd, Bldg #5, RM 329

1501 Mendocino Avenue

City
Cerrtios
Culver City
Upland
Los Angeles
San Marcos
Ventura
Pomona
San Diego
Garden Grove
San Bernardino
North Hollywood
Sacramento
Visalia
Huntington Park
Ontario
Van Nuys
Hesperia
Redding
Anaheim
Riverside
Concord
Alameda
Santa Maria
Norwalk
Rancho Cucamonga
Glendora
Pleasant Hill
Los Altos Hills
Cypress
Santee
Novato
Monterey
Costa Mesa
Pasadena
Reedley
Sacramento
San Diego
San Francisco
San Jose
San Mateo

Santa Rosa

State

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Postal Code Contact Person

90703

90230

91786

90010

92078

93003

91768

92113

92840

92408

91606

95826

93291

90250

91764

91316

92345

96001

92801

92503

94518

94501

93454

90650

91737

91741

94523

94022

90630

92071

94949

93940

92626

91106

93654

95822

92111

94112

95128

94402

95401

Benson Dimaranan
Carlos Sermeno

Karina Fuentes

Nicole Alvarez

Cynthia Small

Perikilis Proussaefs, DDS

Brooke Allen

Cindy Navarro

Jill Massey

Tracie Ramage

Miriam Ramirez

Ollie Lucas

Barbara Bonner
Gail Enmark
Anna Ledbetter

Kim Hartsock

MeeYing Coffer
Kathy Gerald

Carla Pegues
Kathy Johnson

Donna Wedell

Cara Miyasaki
Elizabeth Pacheco

Diana Hashman

Karoline Garsmuck
Joy Myers

Dr. Lori Gagliardi
Lois M. Parento
Melodi Randolph
Margaret Fickess

Tiffany Ren

Laura L Sanchez
Wendyv Pio

Beth LaRochelle

Carol Hatrick

Phone Number

562-704-2651

310-287-7221

213-427-2200

800-477-7462

805-676-1611

626-960-5046

619-688-0800

714-703-1900

909-884-8891

818-766-8151

916-361-5148

559-651-2500

323-319-9542

909-476-2424

818-380-5900

760-244-1771 x5167

530-241-4161 x155512

714-502-5950

951-826-4723

925-685-7340 x6728

510-748-2262

805-922-6966 x3386

562-860-2451 x2575

909-652-6680

626-914-8728

925-969-2658

650-949-7335

714-484-7000

916-956-4328

415-883-2211

831-646-4137

714-432-5565

626-585-7542

559-638-3641

916-558-2038

858-627-2697

415-239-3479

408-288-3133

650-574-6212

707-527-4583

Email

dentalcareerinstitute@yahoo.com

nicole@cbd.edu
smarrero@pmi.edu
drproussaefs@gmail.com
brookea@success.edu

cnavarro@concorde.edu

imassey@concorde.edu
tramage@carrington.edu

ramirezm@uei.edu

barbara.bonner@hesperiausd.org
genmark@suhsd.net
registration@nocrop.us
khartsock@rcoe.us

kiohnson@hancockcollege.edu
dwedell@cerritos.edu

miyasakicara@foothill.edu
epacheco@cypresscollege.edu
dharshman@guhsd.net

kgrasmuck@mpc.edu
Imyers@occ.cccd.edu
ligagliardi@pasadena.edu

randolph@scc.losrios.edu
mfickess@sdccd.edu

Laura.Sanchez@sjcc.edu
larochelleb@smced.edu
chatrick@santarosa.edu

Program Director

Karina Fuentes
Nicole Alvarez

Sonia Marrero

Email

karinafuentes127@yahoo.com

smarrero@pmi.edu

Perikilis , DDS

Theresa Zsupnik

Cindy Navarro

Jill Massey

Tracie Ramage

Miriam Ramirez

Barbara Bonner

Gail Enmark

Kim Hartsock
MeeYing Coffer
Carla Pegues
Kathy Johnson

Donna Wedell

Cara Miyasaki
Elizabeth Pacheco

Diana Harshman

Karoline Grasmuck

Dr. Lori Gagliardi
Lois M. Parento
Melodi Randolph
Margaret Fickess
Tiffany Ren
Laura Sanchez
Beth LaRochelle

Carol Hatrick

dr com

theresaz@success.edu

cnavarro@concorde.edu

jmassey@concorde.edu
tramage@carrington.edu

ramirezm@uei.edu

barbara.bonner@hesperiausd.org
genmark@suhsd.net

khartsock@rcoe.us

cpegues@peralta.edu
kiohnson@hancockcollege.edu
dwedell@cerritos.edu

miyasakierara@foothill.edu
epacheco@cypresscollege.edu
dharshman@guhsd.net

kgrasmuck@mpc.edu

ligagliardi@pasadena.edu
lois.parento@reedlycollege.edu
randolph@scc.losrios.edu
mfickess@sdccd.edu
tren@ccsf.edu
laura.sanchez@sjcc.edu
larochelleb@smccd.edu
chatrick@santarosa.edu

Phone Number

888-952-4767

805-676-1611

626-960-5046

714-703-1900 x1024

818-766-8251

916-361-5148

323-319-3542

760-244-1771 x5167

530-945-1906

951-826-6335

925-685-7340 x6728

510-748-2262

805-922-6966 x3386

562-860-2451 x 2575

650-949-7351

714-484-7293

619-956-4328

831-646-4137

606-585-7542

559-638-0370

916-558-2038

619-388-2697

415-239-3419

408-298-2181 x3254

650-571-6212

707-527-4583
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CA590

CA601

CA602

CA605

CA608

CA609

CA612

CA721

CA776

CA838

CA867

CA868

CA871

CA872

CA876

CA877

CA878

CA879

CA882

CA896

CA897

CA902

CA903

CA905

CA906

CA907

CA909

CA913

CA915

CA916

CA917

CA918

CA919

CA920

CA921

CA923

CA924

CA925

CA926

CA927

CA928

CA993

CA994

CA995

CA996

Baldy View ROP
san Joaquin Valley College - Bakersfield

san Joaquin Valley College - Fresno

Butte County ROP

Eden Area ROP

Carrington College California - San Leandro - formerly WCC
Southern California ROC

Palomar College

Hacienda La Puente Dental Assistant

College of the Redwoods

American Career College - Los Angeles

Carrington College California - Pleasant Hill - formerly Western Ca

Pima Medical Institute

My Dentist, School for Dental Assistants

Carrington College California - San Jose - formerly WCC

Tri Cities ROP

California College of Vocational Careers

UEI College - Chula Vista

Carrington College California - Citrus Heights - formerly WCC
American Career College - Anaheim

Blake Austin College

Carrington College California - Stockton - formerly Western Careet

Moreno Valley College
American Career College - Ontario

Milan Institute - Palm Desert

Milan Institute - Visalia

UEI College - West Covina - was UEI - El Monte
San Bernardino County ROP - Morongo USD
UEI College - Gardena

UEI College - Anaheim

UEI College - Riverside

UEI College - San Marcos

San Joaquin Valley College - Temecula

The Valley School for Dental Assisting
Riverside County Office of Education
InterCoast College - Riverside

Unitek College - Sacramento

UEI - Stockton

UEI - Bakersfield

UEI - Fresno

Milan Institute - Merced

California Dental Certifications

Unitek College - Concord

Unitek College - San Jose

Howard Healthcare Academy

1501 S. Bon View Avenue
201 New Stine Road

295 E Sierra Avenue

2491 Carmichal Drive #200
26316 Hesperian Blvd

15555 East 14th Street Suite 500
2300 Crenshaw Blvd

1140 W Mission Road

14101 East Nelson Avenue
7351 Tompkins Hill Road
4021 Rosewood

380 Civic Drive

780 Bay Blvd, #101

3826 Floence Avenue

5883 Rue Ferrari

10800 Benavon Street, Unit E
2822 F Street, #L

310 3rd Avenue

7301 Greenback Ln. #A

1200 N. Magnolia Avenue
611-K Orange Avenue

1313 W Robinhood Drive #B
16130 Lasselle Street

3130 East Sedona Court
75030 Gerald Ford Drive, #203
6500 South Mooney Blvd
339 N. Azusa Avenue

72750 Wildcat Way

661 W. Redondo Beach Blvd
401 West Carl Karcher Way
1860 University Avenue
2085 Montiel Road

27270 Madison Avenue
16500 Ventura Blvd, #315
47366 Oasis Blvd

1989 Atlanta Avenue

1111 Howe Avenue, #300
4994 Claremont Ave

3737 Rosedale Hwy

3602 N Blackstone Ave, #268
780 Loughborough Drive
1059 1st Avenue

1401 Willow Pass

6800 Santa Teresa Blvd, #200

9737 Aero Drive, Suite 200

Ontario
Bakersfield
Fresno
Chico
Hayward
San Leandro
Torrance
San Marcos
La Puente
Eureka

Los Angeles
Pleasant Hill
Chula Vista
Bell

San Jose
Whittier
Bakersfield
Chula Vista
Citrus Heights
Anaheim
Vacaville
Stockton
Moreno Valley
Ontario
Palm Desert
Visalia
West Covina
Twentynine Palms
Gardena
Anaheim
Riverside
San Marcos
Temecula
Encino
Indio
Riverside
Sacramento
Stockton
Bakersfield
Fresno
Merced

San Diego
Concord
San Jose

San Diego

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

91761

93309

93710

95928

94545

94578

90501

92069

91746

95501

90004

94523

91910

90201

95119

90606

93301

91910

95621

92801

95687

95207

92557

91764

92211

93277

91793

92277

90247

92801

90507

92069

92590

91436

92201

92507

95825

95207

93308

93726

95648

92101

94520

95119

92123

Christine Thomas

Kimberly Rosalez

Tamara McNealy
Sumer Anla

Colleen Salinas
Kathy O'Brien
Hossai Kochai
Martha Arredondo
Michelle Tucker
Heather Pasicznyk
Hillary Reed

Mary Jacob

Cindy Cardenas
Tammy Lynn Brockett
Terese Kennedy
Tammy Sanchez
Lorena Cardenas
Tammie Lane
Cecilia Cabrera
Samantha Melo
Donna Bega

Dr. Lidia Hulshof
Lydia Saenz
Terri Calderon
Tammy Wright

Elva Solorio

Maria Macias
Martha Flores

Benson Dimaranan

Cindy Ovard
Katie Karzen/Aida Diaz
Karen Comstock
Roberta Ortiz

Nefretiri Taylor

Gina Macias

Regina Rosales

Cynthia Cuellar

Adele Baca

Virginia Dalmacio

Lorena Meza

909-947-3400

661-834-0126

559-448-8282

530-879-7465

510-293-2965

510-276-3888

310-224-4200 x258

760-744-1150 x2571

626-934-2890

707-476-4253

323-906-2239

925-405-0627

619-425-3200

323-582-3205

408-960-0160 x0218

562-698-9571

661-323-6791

619-240-8147
619-409-4111

714-952-9066 x12092

707-455-0557

209-956-1240

951-571-6430
951-571-6433

909-218-3299

760-469-4545

559-684-3900

626-927-9000

760-367-9591

424-246-3049

714-941-5800

951-300-5500

866-322-3171

951-296-6015

818-995-1500

760-863-3333

951-779-1300

916-641-6500

866-322-3171

866-322-3171

866-322-3171

209-230-9420

669-900-5672

619-222-3369

christine_thomas@bvrop.org

csalinas@bcoe.org
kathyob@edenrop.org
hkochai@carrington.edu
marredondo@scroc.k12.ca.us
mtucker@palomar.edu

hillary-reed@redwoods.edu

mary@americancareercollege.edu

info@rdaschool.com
throckett@carrington.edu
tkennedy@tricitiesrop.org

simardm@uei.edu

cardenasl@uei.edu

Sam@blakeaustincollege.edu

lidia.hulshof @mvc.edu

Isaenz@americancareercollege.edu

tcalderon@milaninstitute.edu
twright@milaninstitute.edu
solorice@uei.edu

maciasm@uei.edu

floresm@uei.edu

dimarananb@uei.edu

cindy.ovard@sjvc.edu

kcomstock@rcoe.us

nefretirit@unitekcollege.edu

virginiad@unitekcollege.edu

lorena.meza@howardacademy.com

Christine Thomas
Kimberly Rosalez
Tamara McNealy
Colleen Salinas

Kathy O'Brien

kimberly.rosalez@sjvc.edu
Tamaram@sjvc.edu
csalina@scbcoe.org
kathyob@edenrop.org

Martha Arredond
Denise Rudy
Heather Pasicznyk
Hillary Reed
Mary Jacob

Donna Nardi

Dr. Sepehr Sadeghpour
Tammy Lynn Brockett

Pat McCaw

Lorena Cardenas

Cecilia Cabrera
Tracy Stewart
Donna Bega

Dr. Lidia Hulshof
Lydia Saenz
Terri Calderon

Tammy Wright

Maria Macias

Martha Flores

Cindy Ovard
Katie Karzen

Karen M Comstock
Esther Wysinger

Nefretiri Taylor

Regina Rosales

Virginia Dalmacio

mar roc.k12.ca.u:
drudy@palomar.edu
hpasicznyk@k12.ca.us
hillary-reed@redwoods.edu

mary@americancareercolege.edu

info@rdaschool.com
tbrocklett@carrington.edu
pmccaw@tricitiesrop.org

cardenasl@uei.edu

ccabrera@americancareercollege.edu

tracy@blakeaustincollege.edu
dbega@carrington.edu
lidia.hulshof@mvc.edu

Isaenz@americancareercollege.edu

tcalderon@milaninstitute.edu
twright@milaninstitute.edu

maciasm@uei.edu

floresm@uei.edu

cindy.ovard@sjvc.edu
bepulaske@aol.com

kcomstock@rcoe.us

esther.rodgers@intercoast.edu

nefretirit@unitek.edu

virginiad@unitekcollege.edu

661-834-0126 x144

559-256-3450

530-879-7645

510-293-2965

310-224-4200 x258

460-744-1150 x 2571

626-934-2896

707-476-4253

323-906-2239

310-663-6631

408-960-0218 x0218

562-698-9571 x212

619-240-8147

714-763-9092

707-455-0557 x212

209-472-8289

951-571-6430

909-218-3299

760-469-4545 x1602

559-684-3900 x1527

424-246-3049

714-941-5840

951-296-6015 x23202

818-995-5630

760-863-3039

619-755-6376

916-641-6500 x3562

669-900-5672
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CA999 The FADE Institute 4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Ste 100 El Dorado Hills CA 95762 LaDonna Drury-Klein 916-358-3825 office@thefade.org
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